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Rang Dossard Nom_prenom Sexe Club Catégorie Ecart FD DEP
1 173 DESSENON JEAN PHILIPPE M UNIVERS CYCLISTE GIEN SPOR lere caté o 1 058
2 170 THIERRY SEBASTIEN M  ASPTTOMNISPORT NEVERS 1ére caté N 1 058
3 168 PATAUD JULIEN M  VELO CLUB SANCERROIS lere caté o 1 058
4 164 GUICHARD VALERY M  CLUB CYCLISTE CORBIGEOIS 1ére caté o 1 058
5 163 FLACELIERE CHRISTOPHE M  VELO CLUB DE CLAMECY 1lére caté o 1 058
6 172 GAZEAU MAXIME M  TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME 1ére caté o 2 058
7 161 ANGOT SYLVAIN M ASPTTOMNISPORT NEVERS 1ére caté o 1 058
8 169 VINCENT CEDRIC M  TEAM VELO BOURGES 1ére caté o 1 058
9 165 KOLOVRATEK NICOLAS M  JSGN 1ére caté o 2
10 174 BOITIER FABRICE M  UNIVERS CYCLISTE GIEN SPOR  lére caté o 1 058
11 171 MOREL GREGOIRE M  TEAM PROGRESS 1ére caté o 2 058
12 167 PATAUD CLAUDE M  VELO CLUB SANCERROIS 1ére caté o 1 058
13 166 CHEDAL ROBIN M CLUB CYCLISTE CORBIGEOIS lere caté o 1 058

Rang Dossard Nom_prenom Sexe Club Catégorie Ecart FD DEP
1 62 BONIFACE STEPHANE M  VOUGY VELO SPORT 2eme caté L 3 058
2 52 CHABIN FABRICE M  CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE 2éme caté S 1 058
3 56 FELIX JEAN-MICHEL M CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE 2éme caté L 1 058
4 51 BETTON JEAN LOUIS M  UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE L'A  2éme caté S 1 010
5 57 LAVALLADE GERARD M  AURORE SPORT.ET CULT. FOUR  2éeme caté L 1 058
6 55 DUPONT STEPHANE M AMICALE CYCLISTE GORDONIE 2éme caté S 1 018
7 58 MAQUET PHILIPPE M  VELO CLUB DE CLAMECY 2éme caté L 1 058
8 53 CORTET STEPHANE M  VELO SPORT NIVERNAIS MORV  2éme caté S 1 058
9 59 RAGUENEAU JEAN PIERRE M  VELO CLUB DE CLAMECY 2éme caté S 1 058
10 61 ROLLOT JEAN-LOUIS M  ASPTTOMNISPORT NEVERS  2éme caté S 1 058
1 64 DEBROSSE DAMIEN M  VELO CLUB FEURS BALBIGNY 2éme caté S 4 010
12 60 SACLIER YVES M  VELO CLUB DE CLAMECY 2éme caté S 1 058

3éme caté

Rang Dossard Nom_prenom Sexe Club Catégorie Ecart FD DEP
1 16 SAVINA GUILLAUME M  TEAM VELO BOURGES 3éme caté i 1 058
2 13 TEVENOT BRUNO M  VELO SPORT NIVERNAIS MORV  3éme caté S 1 058
3 17 SAVINA YVAN M  TEAM VELO BOURGES 3éme caté i 1 058
4 21 DUPLUS MARC M  PEDALE SEMUROISE - SECTION  3éme caté S 1 058
5 12 PEZZETTA UGO M  AURORE SPORT.ET CULT. FOUR  3éme caté L 1 058
6 11 MARTY MICHEL M  ASSOC. CYCLISTE DECIZE LAM  3éme caté S 1 058
7 LE TOQUEU ERIC M CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEORG  3eme caté L 1 089
8 BEN SUSAN FRANCIS M  VELO SPORT NIVERNAIS MORV  3éme caté S 1 058
9 14 BISCEGLIA DOMINIQUE M CLUB CYCLISTE CORBIGEOIS 3éme caté L 1 058
10 9 LOISEAU JEAN PIERRE M  AURORE SPORT.ET CULT. FOUR  3éme caté S 1 058
11 20 FLORANCE FREDERIC M  ASSOC. CYCLISTE DECIZE LAM  3éeme caté L 1 058
12 4 BERTRAND CHRISTIAN M ASPTTOMNISPORT NEVERS 3éme caté S 1 058
13 22 GRANDJEAN PHILIPPE M  CULT.LOIS.ANIM. SAUVIGNY LES  3éme caté i 1 058
14 10 LUISSI FRANCOIS M  ASSOC. CYCLISTE DECIZE LAM  3éme caté S 1 058
15 BOUCHONNET FREDERIC M  ASSOC. CYCLISTE DECIZE LAM  3éme caté i 1 058
16 BERGERET MICHEL M UNION COSNOISE SPORTIVEU  3éme caté o 1 058
17 18 GODAR CHRISTIAN M  UNION COSNOISE SPORTIVEU  3éme caté i 1 058
18 15 BRUET THIERRY M  CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE 3éme caté 1 058
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1 116
2 112
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4 114
5 121
6 136
7 120
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10 109
11 103
12 128
13 107
14 131
15 130
16 127
17 106
18 137
19 115
20 111
21 125
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23 122
24 123
25 133
26 136
27 101
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Nom_prenom
GIROU PATRICK
DOUCHE GILBERT
HAHN JEAN PIERRE
ESPANA GAMEZ JEAN
JAROUSSE JEAN
MOSCATO JEAN
HUGUET DANIEL
CHERANCE JEAN-PIERRE
BONIFACE YANNICK
CAUDRON YVES
BAUX JOEL
PERON MICHEL
BRUNET GERARD
SARTOR ANDRE
RICHARD BERNARD
MOULINET DANIEL
BOURCEY ALAIN
DE ROSSI ARMANDO
GALLIOT DANIEL
DESMAREST JEAN CLAUDE
MARTIN GILLES
MANNEVY REGIS
KAPLON JEAN LOUIS
LAFFAYE BERNARD
TOURRAUD DIDIER
MOSCATO JEAN
ANCELOT XAVIER
SOLIMEO LUIGI
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PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
AMICALE CYCLISTE VERDUNOI
VELO CLUB DE CLAMECY

AS PTT AUXERRE

VELO CLUB DE CLAMECY UFOL
UNION CYCLISTE DIGOINAISE
UNION COSNOISE SPORTIVE U
TEAM VELO 41

ASSOC. CYCLISTE DECIZE LAM
VELO CLUB DE RENAULT FLINS
E.C.S AVALLON

AS PTT AUXERRE

AS P TTOMNISPORT NEVERS
UNION COSNOISE SPORTIVE U
VELO CLUB DE CLAMECY

E.C.S AVALLON

A.S. CHABLISIENNE

VELO CLUB DE CLAMECY

ASS. CYCLOTOURISTE VOVEEN
ASSOC. CYCLISTE DECIZE LAM
CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEORG
CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEORG
ASSOC. CYCLISTE DECIZE LAM
AURORE SPORT.ET CULT. FOUR
CLUB MARZY CYCLISTE

UNION CYCLISTE DIGOINAISE
CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEORG
AS PTT AUXERRE

Catégorie
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GSb
GSa
GSb
GSb
GSb
GSb
GSb
GSa
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GSb
GSa
GSb
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PERON PATRICIA
MARTIN BERNADETTE
PATAUD BRIGITTE
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Rang
1

Dossard

85

Nom_prenom
DAVADANT CHARLES
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MABILAT ROMANE
SAVINA CORALIE
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F
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AS PTT AUXERRE
CLUB AVENIR DE SAINT GEORG
VELO CLUB SANCERROIS

Club
CLUB CYCLISTE CORBIGEOIS

Club
VELO CLUB DE CLAMECY
TEAM VELO BOURGES
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Féminines
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13/14 mascul
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